
BEG INTERS W R/W SR-47 & S
LINE OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN N
ALONG R/W 210 FT, W 210 FT, S

OLIN KIMBERLEY B
454 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-4S-17-08554-000
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1,445
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0
58,110
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0

59,555

1251/2127 3/25/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER S & JUDIT

KIMBERLEY B OLIN

0584/0153 2/01/1986 WD Q I 01 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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000043514 Roof Replacement 4,470 01/12/2022

HX Base Yr

3424 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 50
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 4 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 947 78.5400 43.20 40,910 1965 1965 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 574

BAS 574 100 574 12,399

CAN 369 30 111 2,398

UST 656 40 262 5,659

1,599 947 20,455

UST= W41 S16 BAS= S14 CAN= S9 E41N9 W41$ E41 N14 W41$ E41N16$
.

UST

41

16

41

16

BAS14

41

14

41

CAN9

41

9

41

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

1,600

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 50,000.00 37,500.00 37,500


